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Meeting Dates 2022/23 
 

Meetings of the Parish Council will be held at 7.30pm in the 
Committee Room at the Village Hall.   The Agendas are posted on the 
notice boards about five days before each meeting and any changes 
to the programme or additional meetings will also be advertised on the 
Notice Boards.   
The Public are welcome to attend and will be given the opportunity to 
comment. 

 

Council Meetings 

Dates of meetings for May 2022 – May 2023: 
Monday 9 May 2022 
Monday 6 June 2022 
Monday 4 July 2022 
Monday August 2022 – no meeting  
Monday 5 September 2022 
Monday 3 October 2022 
Monday 7 November 2022 
Monday 5 December 2022 
Monday 9 January 2023 
Monday 6 February 2023 
Monday 6 March 2023 
Monday 3 April 2023  
Annual Parish Meeting date to be confirmed between 10 – 25th May  
 

 

Chairman: Cllr Nick Linfoot 
Email: nlinfootlympstonepc@gmail.com 
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